
MINI GIRLS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 200m 500m

139 Kayla Watts SWF

144 Sky Carasco LSST

143 Keira Wordsworth NL

88 Sophie Cook SWF

93 Presley Hughes SWF

Time: 200m 500m

MINI BOYS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 200m 500m

138 Timmy Stacey B'Wheels

85 Arthur Buckler WISS

122 Oliver Gotts ASH

81 Ethan Smith B'Wheels

140 Alfie Gazzard SWF

Time: 200m 500m

PUPIL GIRLS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 300m 800m

89 Lauren Gaskin ASH

92 Elizabeth Gilbert B'Wheels

90 Megan Llewelyn B'Wheels

Time: 300m 800m

PUPIL BOYS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 300m 800m

83 Aden Brown ASH

79 George Luscombe ASH

84 Toby Wymer EMR

82 Austin Harrison ASH

Time: 300m 800m



SCHOLAR GIRLS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1000m

74 Rebecca Gilbert B'Wheels

77 Jess Bathgate EIS

72 Jasmin Bathgate EIS

116 Amelia Hall ASH

78 Katherine Gaskin ASH

Time: 500m 1000m

SCHOLAR BOYS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1000m

145 Ashwin Suraj N/N LSST

65 Declan McCartney SWF

62 Finnbarr Brooks EMR

66 Seb Craven ASH

70 Luke Woodthorpe EMR

152 Jente Best N/N SKA

Oli Hickenbotham EMR

Time: 500m 1000m

CADET GIRLS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1000M

59 Gabrielle Ward

76 Demi Gosling

54 Dion Everill

52 Brooke Belcher

51 Ellie Sooley Drew

Time: 500m 1000M

CADET BOYS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1000M

150 Samuel Morris

63 Dylan Taylor

38 James Ashworth

68 Kai Hughes

67 Flynn McGurk

41 Joe Matkin

39 Warren Eve

151 Trystan Scrivens

64 Alex King

69 George Shuttleworth

Time: 500m 1000M



JUNIOR GIRLS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

137 Lucy Mcinerney

48 Anni Mahr

53 Olivia Stocks

49 Katherine Miles

58 Eve Mcinerney

55 Sophie Hollick

56 Maya Bathgate

60 Heather James

Time: 500m 1500m

JUNIOR BOYS

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

42 Jordan Ryan

43 Bobby Ball

37 Rio Carasco

147 Aaron Cooke

36 Daniel King

Time: 500m 1500m

MASTERS LADIES

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

24 Sharon Tongue B'Wheels

27 Angela Wymer EMR

25 Jo Tidman WISS

26 Suzie King EIS

Time: 500m 1500m

MASTERS MEN

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

149 Glen Brown WISS

22 Alex Wymer EMR

20 Ben Gaskin ASH

18 Markus Thiersten LSST

107 Glen Quadros LSST

127 Graham Freer WISS

19 Fred Houinato LSST

146 Paul Murfin EMR

23 Derrick Ritchie B'Wheels

94 Barrie Wiles RS PRO

Time: 500m 1500m



SENIOR LADIES

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

133 Simona Spackova LSST

111 Charlotte Stapleton WISS

148 Paige Aitken SWF

16 Tiffany James B'Wheels

Time: 500m 1500m

SENIOR MEN

No Name Club T/Trials  : Time  :Position 500m 1500m

141 Terence Priestly EMR

7 Matt Popescu SWF

6 Dan Ibbotson EMR

132 Karl Bates WISS

33 Will Dobson B'Wheels

1 Harry Hoare SWF

28 Dylan Scrivens LAGOS

32 Scott Aitken B'Wheels

153 Giorgio Joziasse SKA

8 Jon Morrison SWF

29 Danny Lee ASH

5 Michal Roman B'Wheels

17 Michael Mcinerney WISS

Time: 500m 1500m



PUPIL/SCHOLAR/CADET GIRLS 2000m RELAY

No Name Club Position Time

52 Brooke Belcher SWF

76 Demi Gosling

59 Gabrielle Ward ASH

89 Lauren Gaskin

54 Dion Everill B'Wheels

90 Elizabeth Gilbert A team

72 Jasmin Bathgate EIS 

77 Jess Bathgate

74 Rebecca Gilbert B'Wheels

92 Megan Llewelyn B team

PUPIL/SCHOLAR/CADET BOYS 2000m RELAY

No Name Club Position Time

67 Flynn McGurk WISS

39 Warren Eve

68 Kai Hughes SWF

65 Declan McCartney

84 Toby Wymer EMR

62 Finnbarr Brooks A Team

Oli Hickenbotham EMR

70 Luke Woodthorpe B Team

69 George Shuttleworth ASH

38 James Ashworth A Team

41 Joe Matkin ASH

66 Seb Craven B Team

79 George Luscombe ASH

83 Aden Brown C Team



JUNIOR/SENIOR/MASTERS LADIES 3000M RELAY

No Name Club Position Time

55 Sophie Hollick ASH

53 Olivia Stocks

49 Katherine Miles SWF

50 India Cooper

16 Tiffany James B'Wheels

60 Heather James

56 Maya Bathgate EIS 

48 Anni Mahr

58 Eve Mcinerney WISS

137 Lucy Mcinerney

JUNIOR/SENIOR/MASTERS MEN 3000M RELAY

No Name Club Position Time

8 Jon Morrison SWF

1 Harry Hoare

29 Dan Lee ASH

20 Ben Gaskin

17 Michael Mcinerney WISS

149 Glen Brown

37 Rio Carasco LSST

105 Gibran Ghazali A Team

19 Fred Houinato LSST

18 Markus Thiersten B Team

6 Dan Ibbotson EMR

146 Paul Murfin A Team

43 Bobby Ball EIS

36 Daniel King

33 Will Dobson B'Wheels

5 Michal Roman A Team

32 Scott Aitken B'Wheels

23 Derrick Ritchie B Team

22 Alex Wymer EMR

141 Terence Priestly B Team


